Race Results to 23" January 2022

Saturday 22" January 2022

Barnsley parkrun
A total of 177 runners took part

1 1 Scott HINCHCLIFFE
21 1 Bronte RANDALL
113 25 Lauren GUEST

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 220 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON
7 1 Felicity BAILLIE
123 33 Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun
A total of 191 runners took part

1 1 Samuel BARBER

3 3 Neil MALONEY

5 1 Aisling WALL

8 7 Ben DAVIES

18 15 Michael MCINNES
30 25 Andrew WEBB

33 6 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
40 33 Stuart BOND

49 9 Hilary SEWARD

51 42 Joel DALBY

55 11 Mary DOOTSON
56 45 Chris OVENDEN
87 23 Jan SMITH

88 24 Louise MILBURN
105 30 Hazel SMITH

150 48 Fiona PROTHEROE

Pendle parkrun
A total of 75 runners took part

1 1 Paul Crabby CRABTREE
9 1 Lucy A NEEDHAM
16 2 Jodie BOLLAND

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:16:09
00:20:57
00:30:35

00:16:44
00:20:39
00:30:11

00:18:14
00:19:01 3" Man
00:19:45
00:20:02 PB
00:21:44
00:22:51
00:23:28
00:23:58
00:24:34
00:24:39
00:24:49 PB
00:24:50
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:29:14
00:33:20

00:19:57
00:23:53
00:24:56 2" Lady


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/barnsley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=345995
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/barnsley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6666623
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/barnsley/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1304698
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1796809
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=72154
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=399019
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1380916
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=771498
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=412141
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=66492
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5949355
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Haigh Woodland parkrun
A total of 346 runners took part

1 1 Jonathan KEARSLEY
20 1 Liz PROCTOR
89 69 Clive BRISCOE

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:17:07
00:20:15
00:26:02


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/haighwoodland/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2284110
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/haighwoodland/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=660538
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/haighwoodland/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2305024
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

