Race Results to 23rd January 2022

Saturday 22nd January 2022

Da	-	0.1	_{pa}	e l			-
Dal	1115	ıev	ua	П	KΙ	u	п

1	1	Scott HINCHCLIFFE	Unattached	00:16:09
21	1	Bronte RANDALL	Unattached	00:20:57
113	25	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:30:35

Huntingdon parkrun

A total of 220 runners took part

1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:44
7	1	Felicity BAILLIE	Unattached	00:20:39
123	33	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:30:11

Skipton parkrun

A total of 191 runners took part

A total of 191 runners took part						
1	1	Samuel BARBER	Unattached	00:18:14		
3	3	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:19:01	3 rd Man	
5	1	Aisling WALL	Unattached	00:19:45		
8	7	Ben DAVIES	Skipton AC	00:20:02	РВ	
18	15	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:44		
30	25	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:51		
33	6	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:28		
40	33	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:58		
49	9	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:34		
51	42	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:24:39		
55	11	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:24:49	PB	
56	45	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:24:50		
87	23	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:27:58		
88	24	Louise MILBURN	Skipton AC	00:27:59		
105	30	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:29:14		
150	48	Fiona PROTHEROE	Skipton AC	00:33:20		

Pendle parkrun

A total of 75 runners took part

1	1	Paul Crabby CRABTREE	Unattached	00:19:57
9	1	Lucy A NEEDHAM	Unattached	00:23:53
16	2	Jodie BOLLAND	Skipton AC	00:24:56 2 nd Lady

Haigh Woodland parkrun

A total of 346 runners took part

1	1	Jonathan KEARSLEY	Unattached	00:17:07
20	1	Liz PROCTOR	Unattached	00:20:15
89	69	Clive BRISCOE	Skipton AC	00:26:02